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  MOTORCYCLE REGISTRATIONS BY TERRITORY
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Make
ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗΣ

TOTAL
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

THRACE
ΘΡΑΚΗ

THESSALY
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΙΑ

784 14 405247HONDA 36.6% 21.9% 23.0%14.3%18.3% 19 15.4% 41 26.3%80 25.9% HONDA1228 29.3%69 23.2%26 25.0%56 28.6%

426 16 335258YAMAHA 19.9% 25.0% 19.0%14.3%22.6% 28 22.8% 34 21.8%68 22.0% YAMAHA821 19.6%67 22.6%16 15.4%23 11.7%

304 9 209952PIAGGIO 14.2% 14.1% 11.5%27.2%20.2% 16 13.0% 18 11.5%40 12.9% PIAGGIO651 15.6%36 12.1%22 21.2%35 17.9%

81 4 161224KYMCO 3.8% 6.3% 9.2%3.3%9.3% 5 4.1% 16 10.3%23 7.4% KYMCO211 5.0%11 3.7%6 5.8%13 6.6%

91 1 4185KAWASAKI 4.3% 1.6% 2.3%4.9%1.9% 8 6.5% 8 5.1%25 8.1% KAWASAKI186 4.4%18 6.1%3 2.9%5 2.6%

64 4 4247MODENAS 3.0% 6.3% 2.3%6.6%2.7% 10 8.1% 5 3.2%7 2.3% MODENAS147 3.5%10 3.4%6 5.8%6 3.1%

57 3 62513SUZUKI 2.7% 4.7% 3.4%6.9%5.1% 2 1.6% 3 1.9%4 1.3% SUZUKI135 3.2%15 5.1%1 1.0%6 3.1%

58 1 5127K.T.M. 2.7% 1.6% 2.9%3.3%2.7% 2 1.6% 5 3.2%9 2.9% K.T.M.111 2.7%6 2.0%1 1.0%5 2.6%

34 3 6116DAYTONA 1.6% 4.7% 3.4%3.0%2.3% 9 7.3% 3 1.9%3 1.0% DAYTONA84 2.0%2 0.7%3 2.9%4 2.0%

59 1 44B.M.W. 2.8% 1.6% 1.1%1.6% 2 0.6% B.M.W.82 2.0%9 3.0%2 1.9%1 0.5%

21 1 10114PEUGEOT 1.0% 1.6% 5.7%3.0%1.6% 2 1.3%1 0.3% PEUGEOT61 1.5%9 3.0%2 1.0%

16 1 333SOKUDO 0.7% 1.6% 1.7%0.8%1.2% 2 1.6% 1 0.6%13 4.2% SOKUDO60 1.4%15 5.1%3 1.5%

18 1 41APRILIA 0.8% 1.6% 2.3%0.3% 1 0.8% 3 1.9%1 0.3% APRILIA50 1.2%8 2.7%2 1.9%11 5.6%

9 234MBK 0.4% 1.1%0.8%1.6% 10 8.1% 2 1.3%12 3.9% MBK47 1.1%2 0.7%2 1.9%1 0.5%

5 27DAELIM 0.2% 1.1%2.7% 1 0.6%6 1.9% DAELIM35 0.8%6 2.0%4 3.8%4 2.0%

12 43CHONGQOING 0.6% 2.3%0.8% 1 0.8%2 0.6% CHONGQOING32 0.8%6 2.0%2 1.9%2 1.0%

10 3 41DAYANG 0.5% 4.7% 1.1%0.4% 1 0.8%2 0.6% DAYANG29 0.7%4 3.8%4 2.0%

7 354C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.3% 1.7%1.4%1.6% 2 1.6% 2 1.3% C.P.I. MOTOR CO27 0.6%1 0.3%3 1.5%

15 1 222DUCATI 0.7% 1.6% 1.1%0.5%0.8% 1 0.6%1 0.3% DUCATI27 0.6%2 0.7%1 0.5%

9 13HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.4% 0.3%1.2% 2 1.3%2 0.6% HYOSUNG MOTORS25 0.6%1 0.3%7 3.6%

3 18PGO 0.1% 0.6%2.2% 3 2.4% 2 1.3% PGO20 0.5%2 0.7%1 1.0%

4 52DINLI METAL 0.2% 2.9%0.5% 1 0.3% DINLI METAL16 0.4%1 1.0%3 1.5%

12 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.6% 0.3% 1 0.6% HARLEY DAVIDSON14 0.3%

5 14C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.2% 0.6%1.1% 1 0.6%1 0.3% C.G.M. SIAMOTO13 0.3%1 0.5%

7 1TRIUMPH 0.3% 0.3% 1 0.8%1 0.3% TRIUMPH10 0.2%

1 41SAN YANG 0.0% 1.1%0.4% 1 0.8%1 0.3% SAN YANG9 0.2%1 1.0%

5 12HUSABERG 0.2% 0.3%0.8% HUSABERG9 0.2%1 0.3%

1 1MALAGUTI 0.0% 0.6% 1 0.6%2 0.6% MALAGUTI6 0.1%1 0.3%

5AEON MOTOR 0.2% AEON MOTOR5 0.1%

3 1TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.1% 1.6% TAIWAN GOLDEN B4 0.1%

2 1BENELLI 0.1% 0.4% BENELLI3 0.1%

3ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD3 0.1%

2GAGIVA 0.1% 1 0.3% GAGIVA3 0.1%

2MUZ 0.1% 1 0.8% MUZ3 0.1%

11NACIONAL MOTOR 0.6%0.3% 1 0.3% NACIONAL MOTOR3 0.1%

NANJING JINCHEN 2 1.3% NANJING JINCHEN2 0.0%

1OTHERS 0.0% 1 0.6% OTHERS2 0.0%

2TM RACING 0.1% TM RACING2 0.0%

2SHE LUNG 0.8% SHE LUNG2 0.0%

1JINCHENG 0.0% JINCHENG1 0.0%

MOTIVE POWER 1 0.6% MOTIVE POWER1 0.0%

1HARTFORD 0.0% HARTFORD1 0.0%

1CHONGOING ZONG 0.6% CHONGOING ZONG1 0.0%

MOTO GUZZI 1 0.8% MOTO GUZZI1 0.0%

SIAM SIAM1 0.0%1 1.0%

2140 257 17436464 4184TOTAL 123 156309 297104196
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